
1 129 LIZ WILKINSON / PATRICK NEARY 54.3 52.9 60.6 73.2 62.7 1.32

2 118 PHIL GUE / ANTHONY BURKE 64.5 52.7 60.8 62.1 62.5 0.92

3 115 EVA SHAND / LES VARADI 47.1 60.8 56.3 61.5 59.5 0.66

4 116 BARBARA ABRAHAM / GIZA
FLETCHER

71.0 51.2 48.3 46.3 56.8 0.44

5 128 MONICA GINSBERG / SYBIL
HURWITZ

49.8 53.7 57.3 55.9 51.8 55.7 0.33

6 150 SHAZ THOMPSON / DAVID CRAIG 66.5 47.4 52.3 55.4 0.26

7 126 LOUISE CHAIN / LAUREN EHRLICH 50.9 52.8 61.9 50.0 42.7 55.2 0.22

8 133 HELENE PITT / RUTH TOBIN 56.6 50.9 56.3 54.6 0.19

9 120 FELIX SHTEYMAN / MARY CARTER 45.3 60.1 51.1 51.6 54.3 0.17

10 124 JANIE RUSS / JULIA CONNOR 38.1 43.2 46.2 55.4 55.7 52.4 0.15

11 101 JOAN POLIVNICK / HELENE
JACOBSON

49.1 56.1 50.2 51.8

12 108 TOM ECKER / DE MITTY 50.9 49.0 45.8 51.4 46.5 50.4

13 140 HEATHER LANE / JANICE HARRIS 51.6 48.7 49.3 42.3 49.9

14 111 PHILIP JAFFE / MAUREEN
DIAMOND

39.3 47.8 59.1 48.7

15 112 JUDY MARKS / ADAM RUTKOWSKI 54.8 49.3 39.1 47.7

16 = 137 MISCHA SOLAR / HELEN LOWRY 53.3 44.1 45.4 47.6

16 = 147 ROBYN OGBORNE / JAN OSBORN 46.4 48.3 48.1 47.6

18 113 LORNA ICHILCIK / MANNIE ICHILCIK 46.6 48.9 44.7 46.7

19 132 JENNY BARNES / FIONA FAWCETT 39.5 41.8 52.9 44.2 46.3

20 114 JOE VAN POPPEL / BILL
MCSWIGGAN

46.9 42.1 34.8 31.3 36.3 41.8
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